
Endkampf
am

1. April 2023
in

Gudensberg, Hessen

Ergebnisse



Gruppe A

Mannschaft 

Qualifikation

Platz Schule Schütze 10' 9' Total

1. SLZ Berlin I 1625

Jannik Heinrich 556

Johannes Reiher 546

Finja Knaak 523

2. SLZ Berlin II 1602

Arthur Heizenreder 550

Vilma Mosemann 537

Levi Kerk 515

3. Regelschule Kurt Löwenstein 1451

Finja Treuner 554

Max Rothe 450

Thorben Thode 447

4. Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 1450

Laura Engel 498

Nele Harbusch 459

Pauline Förster 493



Gruppe A

Einzelwertung

Schülerklasse B
Platz Schütze Schule 18 m  18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Thorben, Thode Regelschule Kurt Löwenstein 220 227 9 8 447

Schülerklasse A 
Platz Schütze Schule 18 m  18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Jannik Heinrich SLZ Berlin I 282 274 22 32 556

  2. Finja Treuner Regelschule Kurt Löwenstein 271 283 24 26 554

  3. Arthur Heizenreder SLZ Berlin II 279 271 26 27 550

  4. Johannes Reiher SLZ Berlin I 269 277 19 31 546

  5. Vilma Mosemann SLZ Berlin II 266 271 18 27 537

  6. Finja Knaak SLZ Berlin I 263 260 21 18 523

  7. Levi Kerk SLZ Berlin II 253 262 13 21 515

Jugendklasse
Platz Schütze Schule 18 m  18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Laura Engel Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 242 256 8 24 498

  2. Pauline Förster Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 239 254 7 19 493

  3. Nele Habusch Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 239 220 8 11 459

  4. Max Rothe Regelschule Kurt Löwenstein 205 245 3 19 450



1/2 Finale
GOLD

SILBER

BRONZE
Platz 4

SLZ Berlin I 220

Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 189

SLZ Berlin I 220 *26 SILBER

SLZ Berlin II 220 *27 GOLD

Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 198 BRONZE

Regelschule Kurt Löwenstein 184 Platz 4

Regelschule Kurt Löwenstein 162

SLZ Berlin II 222

Platz 5
Platz 6

Platz 7

Platz 8



Gruppe B

Mannschaft 

Qualifikation

Platz Schule Schütze 10' 9' Total

1. Johanneum Gymnasium Herborn I 1268

Mia Keßler 444

Mia Madeleine Hartmann 432

Michel Hisge 392

2. Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule I 1229

Jason Bernhardt 473

Carlotta Fries 382

Elia Dersch 374

3. Johanneum Gymnasium Herborn II 1072

Nebi Yorganci 396

Brian Bernhardt 371

Erik Weis 305

4. Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 1018

Yasin Altiparmak 359

Robin Klintsch 355

Clara Raue 304

5. Johann Heinrich Alstedt Schule II 830

Phil Hefner 380

Noah Benno Hilk 333

Johann Kasper 117

6. IGS Querum 633

Tim Zelder 306

Olivia Spill 73

Joline Schmottlach 254

7. Comeniusschule Herborn 587

Fynn Luca Weyel 287

Nils Benner 167

Nina Wüstenhöfer 133



Gruppe B

Einzelwertung

Schülerklasse B
Platz Schütze Schule 18 m  18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Michel Hisge Johaneum Gymnasium Herborn I 205 187 2 9 392

  2. Carlotta Fries Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule I 196 186 4 11 382

  3. Phil Hefner Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule II 203 177 3 10 380

  4. Noah Benno Hilk Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule II 160 173 3 4 333

  5. Clara Raue Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 147 157 5 3 304

  6. Ronja Kuhlmey Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 71 79 1 0 150

  7. Johann Kasper Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule II 73 44 0 0 117

Schülerklasse A
Pl. Schütze Schule 18 m  18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Jason Bernhardt Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule I 242 231 5 13 473

  3. Mia Madeleine Hartmann Johaneum Gymnasium Herborn I 210 222 0 10 432

  2. Elia Dersch Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule I 169 178 4 5 374

  4. Robin Klintsch Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 172 183 3 5 355

  5. Erik Weis Johaneum Gymnasium Herborn II 157 148 1 5 305

  6. Fynn Luca Weyel Comeniusschule Herborn 142 145 0 2 287

  7. Joline Schmottlach IGS Querum 137 117 3 4 254

  8. David Haase Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 116 130 0 4 246

  9. Emely Schuch Comeniusschule Herborn 113 74 1 3 187

  10. Olivia Spil IGS Querum 53 20 0 1 73

Jugendklasse
Platz Schütze Schule 18 m  18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mia Keßler Johaneum Gymnasium Herborn I 240 204 4 15 444

  2. Nebi Yorganci Johaneum Gymnasium Herborn II 188 208 7 6 396

  3. Brian Bernhardt Johaneum Gymnasium Herborn II 181 190 1 7 371

  4. Yasin Altiparmak Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 176 183 0 11 359

  5. Tim Zelder IGS Querum 169 137 3 3 306

  6. Nils Benner Comeniusschule Herborn I 67 100 1 0 167

  7. Nina Wüstenhöfer Comeniusschule Herborn I 74 59 0 0 28



1/4 1/2 Finale

GOLD

SILBER

BRONZE
Platz 4

Johanneum Gymnasium Herborn I 170

0 Johanneum Gymnasium Herborn I 155

Johann Heinrich Alstedt Schule II 46 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 101

Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 148

Johanneum Gymnasium Herborn I 166 GOLD

Johanneum Gymnasium Herborn II 160 SILBER

Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 149 BRONZE

Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule I 123 Platz 4

Johanneum Gymnasium Herborn II 147

IGS Querum 94 Johanneum Gymnasium Herborn II 158

Comeniusschule Herborn 61 Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule I 137

Johann Heinrich Alsted Schule I 128

Platz 5
Platz 6

Platz 7

Platz 8


